flow rate/total
ProtEX-RTP PD6830
Dual-Line 5-Digit Explosion-Proof Pulse Input Rate/Totalizers
Precision Digital Corporation
TM
RTP
•	 Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch Contact,

G. Class III, Division 1; T6. Class I, Zone 1, Ex d IIC T6.
Ta = -40 to 75°C. Enclosure: Type 4X & IP66.
Ordering Information
ProtEX-RTP PD6830 • Pulse Input Rate/Totalizer
Model Description
PD6830-AP0-0 DC powered
PD6830-APA-0 DC powered with isolated loop output
PD6830-BM0-0 Battery powered (or DC with battery backup*)
PD6830-BMA-0 Battery powered (or DC with battery backup*) with isolated
loop output
PD6830-BTA-0 Battery powered (or DC with battery backup*) with output
loop-powered backlight and isolated loop output
PD6830-CTB-0 Output loop powered with loop output
PD6830-DTB-0 Output loop with battery backup* (or battery powered) with
loop output
-M Option
2-wire RS-485 connection with Modbus protocol.**
Replace ending -0 in part number with -M. Not available on
-CTB or -DTB model. (Example: PD6830-APA-M)
-I Option
Isolated signal 2-wire RS-485 with Modbus protocol.**
Replace ending -0 in part number with -I. Not available on
-CTB or -DTB model.
(Example: PD6830-APA-I)
* Battery will provide backup power when other power supply is lost.
**RS-485 communication functions only when powered by DC.